Pressure gauge
Edition 3, 2008-01-16
Page  1 (3)
AT 1800, 1801, 1804, 1805,
1806, 1807
AT 1800, 1801, 1804, 1805, 1806, 1807
Range of Application
For pressure gauging, mainly warm/cold water, heat-water, steam and neutral liq-

AT 1800, 1801, 1804, 1805,
1806, 1807
How to order
Exempel: AT 1800-10-6
AT 1800 -10 -6
Fig. No. DN Gradation (bar)
1800=brass armature, steel pipe, body diam. 100 mm 2,5
1800=brass armature, steel pipe, body diam. 100 mm 4
1804=armature stainless steel, steel pipe, body diam. 100 mm 6
1805=armature stainless steel, steel pipe, body diam. 160 mm 10
1806=like 04, but without pressure gauge valve and weld conn. fitting 16
1807=stainless steel, pressure gauge separately 25
40